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AS Thursday, October 1, 2020 Chemistry (Practical Lab) 9701/31 2h 11:30 AM
AS Thursday, October 1, 2020 Thinking Skills 9694/11 1h 30m 11:30 AM
AS Friday, October 2, 2020 Environmental Management 8291/11 1h 30m 11:30 AM
AS Monday, October 5, 2020 Environmental Management 8291/21 1h 30m 11:30 AM
AS Tuesday, October 6, 2020 English General Paper 8021/11 1h 15m 7:30 AM
AS Thursday, October 8, 2020 Biology (Practical Lab) 9700/31 2h 11:30 AM
AS Thursday, October 8, 2020 English General Paper 8021/21 1h 45m 7:30 AM
AS Thursday, October 8, 2020 Thinking Skills 9694/21 1h 45m 11:30 AM
AS Friday, October 9, 2020 Business 9609/11 1h 15m 7:30 AM
AS Monday, October 12, 2020 Sociology 9699/11 1h 30m 7:30 AM
AS Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Global Perspectives 9239/11 1h 30m 7:30 AM
AS Tuesday, October 13, 2020 History 9389/11 1h 7:30 AM
AS Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Spanish 8685/21 1h 45m 11:30 AM
AS Thursday, October 15, 2020 Business 9609/21 1h 30m 7:30 AM
AS Thursday, October 15, 2020 Psychology 9990/11 1h 30m 7:30 AM
AS Friday, October 16, 2020 Chemistry 9701/21 1h 15m 11:30 AM
AS Friday, October 16, 2020 English Language 9093/11 2h 15m 11:30 AM
AS Tuesday, October 20, 2020 English Language 9093/21 2h 11:30 AM
AS Thursday, October 22, 2020 History 9389/21 1h 30m 7:30 AM
AS Thursday, October 22, 2020 Psychology 9990/21 1h 30m 7:30 AM
AS Friday, October 23, 2020 Biology 9700/21 1h 15m 11:30 AM
AS Friday, October 23, 2020 Literature English 9695/31 2h 11:30 AM
AS Monday, October 26, 2020 Sociology 9699/21 1h 30m 7:30 AM
AL Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Business 9609/31 3h 7:30 AM
AS Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Spanish 8685/31 1h 30m 11:30 AM
AL Friday, October 30, 2020 English Language 9093/31 2h 15m 11:30 AM
AL Monday, November 2, 2020 English Language 9093/41 2h 15m 11:30 AM
AS ########################## Literature English 9695/41 2h 11:30 AM
AS Monday, November 9, 2020 Media 9607/02 2h 7:30 AM
AS ########################## Chemistry (M/C) 9701/11 1h 11:30 AM
AS ########################## Biology (M/C) 9700/11 1h 11:30 AM
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